33NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Disc Thermostat, .500” Dia, Snap Action
Features
Loose Bracket, Stainless Steel Cap
.250” Quick Connect Terminals
Automatic Reset
Enclosed Disc
Surface Mount
RoHS Compliant
NTE Type No.
Temperature
Function
Diag
No.Open Close
NTE−DTO60 60 ±5°F 40 ±6°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO85 85 ±5°F 70 ±6°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC100 70 ±5°F 100 ±7°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO110 110 ±5°F 80 ±7°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO120 120 ±5°F 90 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC120 90 ±8°F 120 ±7°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO140 140 ±7°F 110 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC140 110 ±5°F 140 ±7°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO150 150 ±5°F 120 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO160 160 ±5°F 130 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO170 170 ±5°F 140 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC170 140 ±5°F 170 ±8°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO175 175 ±5°F 160 ±6°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO180 180 ±5°F 150 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC180 150 ±5°F 180 ±8°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO190 190 ±5°F 160 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO210 210 ±5°F 180 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO220 220 ±6°F 190 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC225 195 ±5°F 225 ±8°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO230 230 ±6°F 200 ±8°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTC240 140 ±11°F 240 ±11°F Close on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO250 250 ±6°F 220 ±10°F Open on Rise F−13
NTE−DTO320 320 ±10°F 275 ±15°F Open on Rise F−13
F−13
.032 (0.8)
1.220 (31.0)
.728 (18.5)
1.220
(31.0)
.960
(24.4)
.250 (6.3)
Quick Connect
(2 Places)
.236
(6.0)
.157 (4.0).020 (0.5)
Specifications
Electrical Rating:  15A, 125VAC; 10A, 250VAC (Resistive Load)
Contact Mode:  NC, NO
Insulation Resistance:  500VDC / 0.5mA / 1 minute
Dielectric Strength:  2000VAC / 0.5mA for 1 minute
Normal Isolated Resistance:  > 100MΩ
Protection Grade:  IP20